
Chieve 21 03 21 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 914 MARTIN GONZALEZ N.18:54.354
Tempo gara

1 1:48.991 15:02:17.799

2 1:52.004 15:04:09.803

3 1:53.785 15:06:03.588

4 1:53.781 15:07:57.369

5 1:54.485 15:09:51.854

6 1:53.541 15:11:45.395

7 1:54.695 15:13:40.090

8 1:53.010 15:15:33.100

9 1:54.756 15:17:27.856

10 1:55.306 15:19:23.162

 Po. 2 - # 820 BORELLA E. + 04.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.329 15:02:23.137

2 1:54.263 15:04:17.400

3 1:52.206 15:06:09.606

4 1:55.265 15:08:04.871

5 1:53.293 15:09:58.164

6 1:52.645 15:11:50.809

7 1:53.379 15:13:44.188

8 1:53.477 15:15:37.665

9 1:53.293 15:17:30.958

10 1:56.940 15:19:27.898

 Po. 3 - # 98 PIGNOLI C. + 20.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.326 15:02:23.134

2 1:54.135 15:04:17.269

3 1:54.523 15:06:11.792

4 1:55.124 15:08:06.916

5 1:53.831 15:10:00.747

6 1:56.914 15:11:57.661

7 1:54.168 15:13:51.829

8 1:55.743 15:15:47.572

9 1:56.007 15:17:43.579

10 1:59.842 15:19:43.421

 Po. 4 - # 165 GENNARI M. + 25.228
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.049 15:02:24.857

2 1:54.976 15:04:19.833

3 1:55.181 15:06:15.014

4 1:55.359 15:08:10.373

5 1:56.270 15:10:06.643

6 1:55.537 15:12:02.180

7 1:54.823 15:13:57.003

8 1:56.331 15:15:53.334

9 1:57.341 15:17:50.675

10 1:57.715 15:19:48.390

 Po. 5 - # 119 ASCORTI T. + 49.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.259 15:02:30.067

2 1:56.738 15:04:26.805

3 1:56.599 15:06:23.404

4 1:58.229 15:08:21.633

5 1:57.552 15:10:19.185

6 1:59.505 15:12:18.690

7 1:57.748 15:14:16.438

8 1:57.859 15:16:14.297

9 1:58.623 15:18:12.920

10 1:59.358 15:20:12.278

 Po. 6 - # 767 CECCHIN L. + 53.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.001 15:02:32.809

2 2:00.173 15:04:32.982

3 1:57.538 15:06:30.520

4 1:58.418 15:08:28.938

5 1:56.772 15:10:25.710

6 1:58.083 15:12:23.793

7 1:58.253 15:14:22.046

8 1:58.359 15:16:20.405

9 1:56.670 15:18:17.075

10 1:59.990 15:20:17.065

 Po. 7 - # 819 MANZONI L. + 55.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.880 15:02:27.688

2 1:55.304 15:04:22.992

3 1:57.277 15:06:20.269

4 1:58.339 15:08:18.608

5 1:58.994 15:10:17.602

6 2:00.869 15:12:18.471

7 2:02.281 15:14:20.752

8 2:00.906 15:16:21.658

9 1:58.766 15:18:20.424

10 1:58.320 15:20:18.744

 Po. 8 - # 259 MORALLI A. + 55.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.121 15:02:41.929

2 2:00.276 15:04:42.205

3 1:59.827 15:06:42.032

4 1:57.811 15:08:39.843

5 1:56.619 15:10:36.462

6 1:55.656 15:12:32.118

7 1:57.924 15:14:30.042

8 1:55.344 15:16:25.386

9 1:56.858 15:18:22.244

10 1:56.759 15:20:19.003

 Po. 9 - # 937 ROVIDA M. + 57.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.895 15:02:30.703

2 1:58.837 15:04:29.540

3 1:58.439 15:06:27.979

4 1:57.440 15:08:25.419

5 1:57.464 15:10:22.883

6 1:58.515 15:12:21.398

7 2:00.043 15:14:21.441

8 2:00.589 15:16:22.030

9 1:59.497 15:18:21.527

10 1:58.893 15:20:20.420

 Po. 10 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 58.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.160 15:02:33.968

2 1:57.410 15:04:31.378

3 1:57.357 15:06:28.735

4 2:01.493 15:08:30.228

5 1:57.553 15:10:27.781

6 1:57.566 15:12:25.347

7 1:57.806 15:14:23.153

8 1:59.693 15:16:22.846

9 1:59.911 15:18:22.757

10 1:58.709 15:20:21.466

 Po. 11 - # 251 MANENTI M. + 59.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.510 15:02:39.318

2 1:58.134 15:04:37.452

3 1:59.192 15:06:36.644

4 1:59.708 15:08:36.352

5 1:58.123 15:10:34.475

6 1:56.472 15:12:30.947

7 1:59.964 15:14:30.911

8 1:56.628 15:16:27.539

9 1:57.465 15:18:25.004

10 1:57.172 15:20:22.176

 Po. 12 - # 594 FRANCINELLI A.+ 1:08.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.278 15:02:47.086

2 1:58.946 15:04:46.032

3 1:59.761 15:06:45.793

4 2:00.946 15:08:46.739

5 1:58.268 15:10:45.007

6 1:57.425 15:12:42.432

7 1:55.926 15:14:38.358

8 1:57.557 15:16:35.915

9 1:56.592 15:18:32.507

10 1:59.134 15:20:31.641

 Po. 13 - # 540 BELLECATI C. + 1:18.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.210 15:02:49.018

2 1:59.689 15:04:48.707

3 1:58.940 15:06:47.647

4 1:59.962 15:08:47.609

5 2:00.084 15:10:47.693

6 1:56.995 15:12:44.688

7 1:59.602 15:14:44.290

8 2:00.722 15:16:45.012

9 1:58.450 15:18:43.462

10 1:58.154 15:20:41.616

Fastest lap: 1:52.004 
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Chieve 21 03 21 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 504 BORELLA A. + 1:21.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.071 15:02:34.879

2 1:59.163 15:04:34.042

3 2:00.423 15:06:34.465

4 2:01.038 15:08:35.503

5 2:00.332 15:10:35.835

6 2:01.841 15:12:37.676

7 1:59.863 15:14:37.539

8 2:03.010 15:16:40.549

9 2:01.405 15:18:41.954

10 2:02.482 15:20:44.436

 Po. 15 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 1:22.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.157 15:02:45.965

2 2:11.487 15:04:57.452

3 1:59.648 15:06:57.100

4 2:00.013 15:08:57.113

5 1:57.913 15:10:55.026

6 1:59.542 15:12:54.568

7 1:56.429 15:14:50.997

8 1:58.851 15:16:49.848

9 1:57.694 15:18:47.542

10 1:58.286 15:20:45.828

 Po. 16 - # 929 RIVOLTELLA M.+ 1:38.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.841 15:02:37.649

2 2:01.345 15:04:38.994

3 2:00.353 15:06:39.347

4 2:01.174 15:08:40.521

5 2:00.681 15:10:41.202

6 2:02.675 15:12:43.877

7 2:05.889 15:14:49.766

8 2:04.936 15:16:54.702

9 2:03.492 15:18:58.194

10 2:03.711 15:21:01.905

 Po. 17 - # 342 PERLETTI D. + 1:41.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.172 15:02:31.980

2 2:02.098 15:04:34.078

3 2:01.071 15:06:35.149

4 2:03.717 15:08:38.866

5 2:04.294 15:10:43.160

6 2:07.530 15:12:50.690

7 2:05.587 15:14:56.277

8 2:04.310 15:17:00.587

9 2:01.774 15:19:02.361

10 2:02.301 15:21:04.662

 Po. 18 - # 681 DOMINIONI P.+ 1:42.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.770 15:02:44.578

2 2:02.485 15:04:47.063

3 2:02.929 15:06:49.992

4 2:01.901 15:08:51.893

5 2:00.873 15:10:52.766

6 2:03.510 15:12:56.276

7 2:02.428 15:14:58.704

8 2:02.016 15:17:00.720

9 2:02.913 15:19:03.633

10 2:02.004 15:21:05.637

 Po. 19 - # 457 GIBERTINI F. + 1:53.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.952 15:02:39.760

2 2:02.116 15:04:41.876

3 2:02.565 15:06:44.441

4 2:02.209 15:08:46.650

5 2:04.618 15:10:51.268

6 2:03.437 15:12:54.705

7 2:03.197 15:14:57.902

8 2:05.501 15:17:03.403

9 2:05.371 15:19:08.774

10 2:07.542 15:21:16.316

 Po. 20 - # 438 CORTESI L. + 2:01.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.594 15:02:27.402

2 1:59.094 15:04:26.496

3 2:00.894 15:06:27.390

4 2:04.837 15:08:32.227

5 2:03.331 15:10:35.558

6 2:06.063 15:12:41.621

7 2:04.020 15:14:45.641

8 2:10.665 15:16:56.306

9 2:18.760 15:19:15.066

10 2:09.881 15:21:24.947

 Po. 21 - # 343 DEDOLA I. + 2:03.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.786 15:02:46.594

2 2:12.406 15:04:59.000

3 2:00.845 15:06:59.845

4 2:02.487 15:09:02.332

5 2:01.924 15:11:04.256

6 2:03.103 15:13:07.359

7 2:03.573 15:15:10.932

8 2:04.006 15:17:14.938

9 2:05.263 15:19:20.201

10 2:06.193 15:21:26.394

 Po. 22 - # 686 GREPPI A. + 2:13.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.348 15:02:46.156

2 2:05.140 15:04:51.296

3 2:04.513 15:06:55.809

4 2:05.756 15:09:01.565

5 2:05.202 15:11:06.767

6 2:04.014 15:13:10.781

7 2:04.075 15:15:14.856

8 2:04.127 15:17:18.983

9 2:03.244 15:19:22.227

10 2:14.233 15:21:36.460

 Po. 23 - # 900 MERELLI A. + 2:21.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.840 15:02:35.648

2 2:00.168 15:04:35.816

3 2:01.962 15:06:37.778

4 2:05.338 15:08:43.116

5 2:06.674 15:10:49.790

6 2:06.139 15:12:55.929

7 2:08.403 15:15:04.332

8 2:06.273 15:17:10.605

9 2:08.064 15:19:18.669

10 2:26.038 15:21:44.707

 Po. 24 - # 616 BAJ D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.599 15:02:36.407

2 2:01.479 15:04:37.886

3 2:05.624 15:06:43.510

4 2:06.913 15:08:50.423

5 2:05.633 15:10:56.056

6 2:06.386 15:13:02.442

7 2:07.179 15:15:09.621

8 2:07.349 15:17:16.970

9 2:08.530 15:19:25.500

 Po. 25 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.161 15:02:42.969

2 2:05.190 15:04:48.159

3 2:06.130 15:06:54.289

4 2:07.870 15:09:02.159

5 2:06.202 15:11:08.361

6 2:05.092 15:13:13.453

7 2:04.444 15:15:17.897

8 2:05.177 15:17:23.074

9 2:04.550 15:19:27.624

 Po. 26 - # 404 SCIARINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.118 15:02:38.926

2 2:04.841 15:04:43.767

3 2:05.925 15:06:49.692

4 2:09.566 15:08:59.258

5 2:06.852 15:11:06.110

6 2:05.942 15:13:12.052

7 2:04.746 15:15:16.798

8 2:05.505 15:17:22.303

9 2:07.320 15:19:29.623

Fastest lap: 1:52.004 
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Chieve 21 03 21 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 876 TALAMONA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.257 15:02:44.065

2 2:07.931 15:04:51.996

3 2:08.771 15:07:00.767

4 2:05.163 15:09:05.930

5 2:03.467 15:11:09.397

6 2:02.876 15:13:12.273

7 2:04.476 15:15:16.749

8 2:06.444 15:17:23.193

9 2:09.547 15:19:32.740

 Po. 28 - # 490 GANZETTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.816 15:02:41.624

2 2:03.780 15:04:45.404

3 2:20.994 15:07:06.398

4 2:05.683 15:09:12.081

5 2:06.628 15:11:18.709

6 2:05.095 15:13:23.804

7 2:04.680 15:15:28.484

8 2:08.048 15:17:36.532

9 2:11.085 15:19:47.617

 Po. 29 - # 951 FERRARI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.852 15:02:47.660

2 2:06.362 15:04:54.022

3 2:04.761 15:06:58.783

4 2:05.768 15:09:04.551

5 2:07.933 15:11:12.484

6 2:06.764 15:13:19.248

7 2:08.467 15:15:27.715

8 2:11.542 15:17:39.257

9 2:11.317 15:19:50.574

 Po. 30 - # 140 FUMAGALLI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.043 15:02:40.851

2 2:03.611 15:04:44.462

3 2:26.827 15:07:11.289

4 2:11.393 15:09:22.682

5 2:12.914 15:11:35.596

6 2:14.585 15:13:50.181

7 2:11.647 15:16:01.828

8 2:11.366 15:18:13.194

9 2:16.335 15:20:29.529

 Po. 31 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.989 15:02:48.797

2 2:09.982 15:04:58.779

3 2:11.712 15:07:10.491

4 2:13.651 15:09:24.142

5 2:12.386 15:11:36.528

6 2:11.585 15:13:48.113

7 2:11.848 15:15:59.961

8 2:14.920 15:18:14.881

9 2:25.145 15:20:40.026

 Po. 32 - # 527 RONCHI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.486 15:02:45.294

2 2:09.569 15:04:54.863

3 2:12.376 15:07:07.239

4 2:10.980 15:09:18.219

5 2:11.656 15:11:29.875

6 2:16.233 15:13:46.108

7 2:24.965 15:16:11.073

8 2:28.981 15:18:40.054

9 2:19.317 15:20:59.371

 Po. 33 - # 407 VIGANO` R. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.785 15:02:29.593

2 2:02.572 15:04:32.165

Fastest lap: 1:52.004 
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